Celotex TC3000
Introduction
Celotex TC3000 provides a quick and easy method of achieving effective thermal
insulation in built-up flat roofing applications including hot applied bituminous,
mastic asphalting and torch-on systems.
With bitumen polypropylene fleece facers on both sides, TC3000 is manufactured
from rigid polyisocyanurate (PIR) using a blend of blowing agents that have zero
ozone depletion potential (zero ODP) and a low global warming potential (GWP).

Global and has been accredited
with an A+ rating when
compared to the BRE Green
Guide 2008.
The results also show that
Celotex offers a lower
environmental impact than
other typical PIR manufacturers.
For further information about
Celotex’ sustainable insulation
solutions, visit the sustainability
pages of the website at
celotex.co.uk
Product Code Thickness (mm) R-value (m²K/W) Weight (kg/m²)
TC3050 50 1.85 2.40
TC3100 100 3.80 4.00
TC3120 120 4.80 4.64
TC3130 130 5.20 4.96
TC3140 140 5.60 5.28
TC3150 150 6.00 5.60
Physical Properties
Method TC3000